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= 2" OLSSONS

' A KITCHEN FULL OF GARLIC AND A BAR LOADED WITH! 101 SHOTS

PROUDLY PRESENTS

UN BAR FUNDAMENTAL

FOUNDED 1989

www.garlicandshots.com
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GARLIC BEVERAGES
VITLOKSDRYCKER - BEBIDA DE AJO

GARLIC BEER - VITLOKSOL SS\
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d
P\Ck\e g¢ -’m‘fed Espresso, garlic vodka, brown sugar
Shoken, & whipped cream on the top

NO 41 SHOT BLOODSHOT

ONE SHOT A DAY KEEPS THE DOCTOR AWAY
SEE SPECIAL SHOTS LIST FOR FULL SATISFACTION

BLOODSHOT.......cccevvvvennrannnnns BLOODSHOT...cc..cicaisiessissssssasorsssssssoansannie
GARLIC GARLIC VODKA........e0veeneree VITLOKSVODKA.....cco0rerenrsnnssssserensssaresssnes
GARLIC HONEY VODKA.......VITLOKS-HONUNG-VODKA.............cc.....
GARLIC HONEY BRANDY......VITLOKS-HONUNG-BRANDY.........c0o0renn.
S H UTS GARLIC HONEY RUM............VITLOKS-HONUNG-ROM........ccc0erereranes
GARLIC AQUAVIT....c.cceerrnnnee VITLOKSAQUAVIT......coevrererernnrsnsessesesnns

SEE SPECIAL SHOTS LIST FOR FULL SATISFACTION.
ANDRA DRYCKER, SE TAVLA. OTHER BEVERAGES, SEE BLACKBOARD.
ALKOHOLFRIA ALTERNATIV FINNS. NON ALCOHOLIC ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE.
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FORRATTER - STARTERS
PRIMEROS

BOCA de AJO costarica SoFT TACO TAPAS - FINGER LICKING GOOD!

Mijuk vetetaco med sallad, vitlekschilisalsa samt ditt val av nedanstéende fylining.
Soft wheat taco with salad, chili garlic salsa and your choice of filling below

KATTVIK HAVSRORA - CAT BAY SEA JUMBLE 89:-

Skaldjursmix med lime, dill, champinjoner & vitlsksmayo. Seafood mix with lime, dill, mushroom & garlic mayo.

HALLOUMI CHEESE FRY - HALOUMIOST FRITT. 68:-
Vitlsksmarinerad & friterad. Garlic marinated & deep fried

HETA CHILIVITLOKSBONOR - SPICY CHILI GARLIC BEANS 68:-

sourcream fo cool it down/graddfil “to cool it down”

BITE THE BALLS BOCA - TJURABALLA BOCA 68:-

Vitlsksmarinerade grillade tjurtestiklar

SMOKEY MOOSE HEART, ROKT ALGHJARTASKLAMMA 89:-

Vasterbotten cheese garlic dip/Véasterbottens-vitloksrora

AJOS Y CHILI CALAMARES - VITLOKS- & CHILIBLACKFISK 89:-

con fomato salsa y aioli/i tomatsalsa & aioli

QUESADILLAS ROASTED GARLIC & CHILI CHEESE 68:-

mesd rostad vitlok & chiliost

BROD - BREAD - PAN

VITLOKSBROD - GARLIC BREAD 55:-
TILLTUGG - BAR FOOD - SNACKS

VITLOKSROSTAD NOTMIX - GARLIC ROASTED NUT MIX 39:-

MARINERADE VITLOKAR - MARINATED GARLIC CLOVES 65:-

VITLOKSOLIVER - GARLIC OLIVES 68:-

POTATO SKINS 98:-

Friterade potatisskal med aioli & salsadip. Deep fried potato skins with aioli & salsa dip

NACHO GAMBAS 125:-

Ostnachos med rakor & jalapefios. Cheese nachos with gambas & jalapefios, aioli & salsa dip

NACHO CHILI 118:-

Ostnachos med chilikott & jalapefios. Cheese nachos with chili meat & jalapefios, aioli & salsa dip

NACHO JALAPENOS 115:-

Ostnachos med jalapefios. Cheese nachos with jalapefios, aioli & salsa dip

NACHO MIXTO 139:-

All'in with cheese, jalapefios, gambas, chili meat. aioli & salsa dip




GARLIC & SHOTS GOES

HAPPY COW

VEGETARISK - MEATLESS - VEGETARIANO

Five Beans Food Bowl

Concoction of five various bean species in a pan.
Hopkok av fem olika bénsorter i en panna.

XXX-HOT CHILI & GARLIC BEANS

with nachos & chesese & jalapefios & deep fried corn on the
cob & garlic sourcream
med nachos & ost & jalapefios & friterad maijs & vitldksgraddfil

189:-

GARLIC & SHOTS SEITAN VEGAN GARLIC RIB STEAK
Crillierade med vitlak & farinsockersirap & vitlok/ chilisalsa & bakad vitlek &
vitlsksvitkalsallad & potato skins.

Roasted with garlic & brown sugar syrup, with garlic/chili salsa & baked garlic

& garlic white cabbage salad & potato skins 225:-

GARLIC & SHOTS MEATLESS VEGO GARLIC BURGER

Garlic cheese & garlic dressing & all the trimmings

Vitloksost & vitlsksdressing + alla tillbehar 189:-

GARLIC & SHOTS HALOUMI CHEESE CUBES

Deepfried, with fresh vegetables & noodles woked in a spicy sweet'n’soya garlic sauce
Friterade med férska grénsaker & nudlar, wokade i kryddig soyasst vitlékssés

195:-




SALLAD - SALAD - ENSALADA

HOUSE OF GARLIC SURF'N'TURF CAESAR SALAD

..med rakor & kyckling, vitloks-caesardressing, Romaine mixsallad, oliv- & vitlekskrutonger,

hyvlad Parmesanost, knapriga baconflingor, krossad svartpeppar.

..with shrimps & fillet of chicken, olive & garlic croutons, shaved Parmesan cheese, 195:-
crispy bacon flakes, cracked black pepper. *

FISK & FISH & PESCADO &
SKALDJUR SEAFOOD MARISCOS

GARLIC & SHOTS BEROMDA FISK & SKALDJURSGRYTA

med saffransaioli & vitloksrostat brod

GARLIC & SHOTS FAMOUS STEAMED & CREAMED FISH & SEAFOOD MiX CASSEROLE
with saffron aioli & toasted garlic bread 268:-

KAHUNA FAT FISH BURGER

Fillet of haddock, garlic cheese, remoulade garlic dressing, slice of lemon & all the trimmings. 195

Torskfilg, vitlsksost, vitloksremoulad-dressing, citron och alla tillbehor

———  VITLOKS GARLIC PURE DE
—— POTATISMOS MASH POTATOES PATATAS

OLSSONS VITLOKSKOTTBULLAR
med vitloksgraddsas, lingon & vitleksattiksgurka 168:

GARLIC & SHOTS GARLIC MEAT BALLS

with creamed garlic sauce, lingon berries & garlic pickled cucumbers

SMALANDSKA ISTERBANND uGNSBAKADE. TILLVERKADE AV ELLO | LAMMHULT (GARLIC & SHOTS RECEPT)

med vitldkssmaksatt sétstark senap, hackad 16k, rédbetor, kapris & r& dggula att blanda med

DEEP FORREST SMOKED & FRIED SAUSAGES FROM SMALAND
GARLIC & SHOTS RECIPE, MADE BY ELLO LAMMHULT 165:-

with garlic flavoured hot'n’sweet mustard, chopped onions, beetroots, capers & raw egg yolk to blend

FOOTLONG HOT DOG SPECIAL FATBAGGER STYLE FULLY PACKED

With cucumber relish, XXX-Hot chili, Bell pepper & garlic chutney, cheese & jalapefios.
Med gurkrelish, XXX-Hot chili, paprika & vitldkschutney, ost & jalapefios. 149:-
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KOTT - MEAT - CARNE

TRANSYLVANIA VAMPIRE STEAK WITH DEEP FRIED HOLY GARLIC CROSS
& BLOODY RED GREENPEPPER SAUCE

Renskuren ryggbiff, vitlsksstekt med pepparrot & tomat-smaksatt vitlokssmar, vitlskspotatis-cupcake

Clean cut of sirloin steak, garlic fried with horseraddish & tomato flavoured garlic butter. Garlic potato cup cake 289:-

GRILLSPETT MED VITLOKSMARINERAD LAMMROSTBIFF &
LAMM/VITLOKSKORV

med vitlekssmar, friterad halloumiosttarningar & vitloksklyftor, rédvinssky, vitlokspotatis cupcake

MIXED GRILL WITH GARLIC MARINATED ROAST BEEF OF LAMB &

GARLIC LAMB SAUSAGE 258:-

with garlic butter, deep fried halloumi cheese cubes & garlic cloves, red wine gravy, garlic potato cup cake.

HAMBURGERS SEE SPECIAL PAGE
HAMBURGARE - SE SPECIALSIDA

XXX-HOT TEXAS GHILI- IF YOU DARE TRY IT HERE
XXX-HET TEXAS CHILI, VITLOK & CHILIHOPKOK
PA OXKOTT | PANNA

med nachos, ost, bacon, friterad majskolv & vitloksgraddfil “to cool it down”

XXX-HOT TEXAS CHILI, GARLIC & CHILI CONCOCTION

OF BEEF MEAT IN A PAN 205:-
with nachos, cheese, bacon, deepfried corn on the cob & garlic sourcream “to cool it down”
VITLOKSHONUNGSGRILJERADE REVBENSSPJALL

med ormbetts-vitlokssalsa & bakad vitlek & vitleks coleslaw & potato skins

GARLIC HONEY ROASTED BABY BACK RIBS 225:-

with snakebite garlic salsa & baked garlic & garlic coleslaw & potato skins

VITLOKSSTEK PA REJAL BIT VALHANGD MORAD BIFF,

STEKT MED KROSSAD VITLOK

med rodvinssky & rodlskschutney

GARLIC STEAK, BIG CUT OF WELL HANGED TENDER BEEF,

FRIED WITH CRUSHED GARLIC 269:-

with red wine gravy & red onion garlic chutney

ROADKILL CHICKEN GRILL
BUFFALO DRUMSTICKS & WINGS, GARLIC & CHIPOTLE GLAZED

With jalapefio cheese & garlic dip, pico de gallo salsa, quesidillas, deepfried corn & black beans rice.

Med jalapefio-ost & vitloks-dipp. Pico de Gallo-salsa, quesidillas, friterad majs och bénris

215:-

witAgyiia {‘\\ AcGLIO {‘\\ BAWANG %\
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YRS BURGERS

Garlic & Shots 50/50 burgers are made of 100% first class chuck roll and brisket meat.

This makes them robust, jucy and packed with flavour. Served in special baked soft buns,
with all the trimmings: Garlic or chili cheese, various types of dressings, tomatoes, onion,
pickled cucumber, cole slaw, garlic fries & mixed salad.

— SRS BURGERS FOQD RQOW
HAMBURGARE - HAMBURGER - HAMBURGUESA

1. R I<ORIGINAL 50/50 GARLIC BURGER 189:-

Bacon, garlic cheese, garlic dressing & all the trimmings

2.2/ < DOUBLE CHEESE BBQ BURGER 195:-

Chili cheese, garlic cheese, Hassavalla BBQ sauce, garlic dressing & all the trimmings

3.4%% BIKER BACON BURGER 195:-

Bacon, chili cheese, jalapefios, chili flake dressing & all the trimmings

4.2/ 8< BLUES CHEESY BURGER 195:-

Garlic cheese, blue cheese dressing & all the trimmings

5.ZARIS WILD AT HEART BURGER 199:-

Sliced smooky moose heart, garlic cheese, vasterbotten cheese dressing & all the trimmings

6.,2% TEXAS CHILI BURGER 199:-

XXX-HOT Texas chili topped, chili cheese, chili flake dressing & all the trimmings

7.<48/5 NO BUN CHEESE GARLIC BURGER 195:-

In bed with Caesar mix salad, garlic cheese, garlic dressing & all the trimmings

8.2/%% KAHUNA FAT FISH BURGER 195:-

Fillet of haddock, garlic cheese, remoulade garlic dressing, slice of lemon & all the trimmings

9.ARIS MEATLESS VEGO GARLIC BURGER 195:-

Garlic cheese, garlic dressing & all the trimmings

1O%HAc%L+%BULL BALLS BURGER 1)urABALLABURGAREN 199:-

Topped with sliced & grilled garlic marinated bull testicles, garlic cheese, garlic dressing & all the trimmings

11°3<UBER KING SIZE DOUBLE BURGER 389:-

2 x burgers and doubles of: bacon garlic cheese, chili cheese, garlic dressing & all the trimmings plus garlic fries.




SOTSAKER - SWEETS - DULCES

PECAN TOFFEE CHEESE CAKE WITH CREME CARAMEL GARLIC RIPPLE

Pecannst- & kola cheesecake med créme caramel-vitloksrippel

89:-

ROASTED GARLIC HONEY & COCONUT CHOCOLATE cHiLl ICE CREAM
ROSTAD VITLOKSHONUNGS- & KOKOS-CHILI-CHOKLAD GLASS 78:-

ROCKY ROAD GARLIC CHOKOLATE TRUFFLE - THE GARLIC KISS

CHOKLADTRYFFEL MED MARSMALLOW/DUMLEKOLA & VITLOKSNOTTER 69:-

ACHTUNG! M.\\T\{:\:.

NEW APE ONT, [

THERUNI ¢ 46

NV TT 7/ sniovg ,4
SHTTING |

Af ,8%VOL CONT.33CL/330 ML.€

ll IS‘\ I)E SI| I T TIN (; Served ice cold in the shade of a palm tree,

just beware of falling coconuts

l\"]NI(E\' I P“TT‘\ e-bestdll pa systembolaget.se
e Y pctio [ v [ § O Y e O Y o[ N virion L Y T Y actio
DO BN B B s

57 /{‘\ AILLE (‘\




SH(

ION)NJIQ'OIO_._.__._._._‘_... —_—
A H QO N = O © 0 4 O 0 b WO N = O

IF IT

© ® NP A H BN

OTS HﬁﬂﬂO[Hﬂ SHO
Siots

ALL VODKABASED SHOTS CONTAINS

DOUBLE O VODKA

BLOODSHOT

Vodka, Tomato, Garlic, Chili, Spices

GARLIC VODKA
Vodka, Vitlok

GARLIC HONEY VODKA
Vodka, Vitlokshonung

GARLIC HONEY BRANDY

Brandy, Vitlokshonung
GARLIC HONEY DARK RUM

Maork Rom, Vitlokshonung

CAPTAIN HADDOCK

Fisherman shooter

LONG GIN SHOT

Gin, Cointrau, Lime

. INSTANT MARGERITA

Tequila, Cointreu, Lime

. FERNET TRIPLE STAR

Fernet Branca, Brandy, Cointreu

. FLY ME TO MOON

Banan, Vodka, Tequila, Menthe, Southern Comfort

. LONDON LONG DISTANCE

Chilitequila, Canadian Whisky, Socker

3 CAIPIRINHA SHOT

Rom, Lime, Socker

. KING OF DENMARK

Vodka, Kahlua, Cacao, Pernod, Chantreaus

. RYGGSKOTT - ACHIN' BACK

Brandy, S8ambucca, Kahlua

. LIZZARD SHOT

Kinesisk Risodla, Tequila, Chilivodka, Menthe

. TURKISH PEPPER

Vodka, Turkick Peppar

. ISLA MILE SHOT

Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Vodka, Rom

. RACING OIL

66 spices "Pick You Up" vodka

. OFF SHORE

Fernet Branca, Jigermeister, Gammeldansk

. PEACH SHOT

Vodka, Peach

. STINGER

Cognac, Menthe

. ALL BLACK

Pernod, Kahlua, Fernet Branca

. SWEET DEATH

Vodka, Peach, Cointreau

. FRIENDLY SUSAN

Lemon Vodka, Woo Woo

. BARFLY TIE

Chilitequila, Cointreau, Pernod

ISN'T FATAL IT TOUGHENS YOUR BODY!

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

3.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

MURENO

Dark Rum, Vodka, Chokomint

TEX-MEX SHOOTER
Bourbon, Whisky, Kahlua

I SHOT THE SHERIFF

Banan

SPJDER WOMAN'S KISS
Chilivodka, S8ambucca

RUM PUNCH SHOT
Dark Rum, Swedish Punch

LEMON VODKA
Vodka, Citron

LIME VODKA

Vodka, Lime

CHILI VODKA
Vodka, Chili

NOTHERN LIGHTS
Vodka, Cassis

EN REDI KRONOBERGARE
Vodka, Mild Ortkryddad Snaps

HARLEY DAVIDSON OIL

Jack Daniel's, Southern Comfort, Jagermeister

DEER HUNTER SHOT
Jager, Gammeldansk, Vodka

BLACKN'D VOODOO

Vodka, Dark Rum, Cacao
BRANNASSLA

Chilivodka, Gron Curaco

TROPICAL SHOT

Vodka, Tequila, Rom, Fruktlikor

PAUL MORNING SHOOTER

Fernet, Campari, Cacao

HAIR OF THE DOG

Gammeldansk, Fernet, Vodka, Bourbon

LIVER MASSAGE

Tequila, Jack Daniel's, Vodka

9UICKER THICKER LIQUER PICKER UPPER

odka, Punch, Fernet

BJORNS HEADBANGER

Galliano, Tequila, Sambucca, Kahlua

w00 w00
Vodka, Peach, Cranberry

ROBOT SHOT
Gin, Vodka, Bla Curaco, Pernod

7-14-21

Vodka Lemon, Galliano, Pernod

BITTER UP
Campari, Vodka, Gin

BRAVE BULL

Tequila, Kahlua



ol

52.
53.
54.
56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

AR
72.
73.
74.
75.

. MAKE MY DAY
Whisky, Menthe, Vodka, Southern Comfort

BLACK RIDER
Vodka, Bourbon, Kahlua

LEMON TEQUILA

Tequila, Citron

LIME TEQUILA

Tequila, Lime
CHILI TEQUILA
Tequila, Chili
THE WIZZARD

Drambui, Southern Comfort, Peach, Vodka

BLACKN'D RUM

Dark Rum, Vodka, Pernod, Cacao

BIG APPLE
Calvados, Vodka, Apfelcorn, Kanel

4 DAYS ON THE ROAD

Lemon vodka, Cointreau, Cacao, Pernod

YELLOW DEATH

Tequila, Bananas, Rom

BLACK MELON
Vodka, Melon, Kahlua

TONY MONTANA
Vodka, Kola, Cacao, Kahlua

CUBA HOSTAL

Dark Rum, White Rum, Liquer 43, Lime
ROY'S ROLLS

Baily's, Kahlua, Whisky

DEVIL'S EYE

Chilivodka, Strega

BLACK DEATH

Vodka, Fernet, Kahlua
RED DEVIL
Chilivodka, Cassis
MELLOW MELON

Melon, Vodka, S8ambucca

MOJITO SHOT

Rom, Menthe, lime

SEA HORSE

8johast, Vodka, Gin, Curaco
JET BOY

Cointreau, Drambui, Whisky

BLUE WATER

Gin, Vodka, Grand Mariner, Bla Curaco

CATCH THE ELEVATOR

Gin, Gron Curaco, Lemon vodka

RUM RUNNER

Datk rum, White rum, Banan, Cassis, Cranberry

C.J. ROCKER

Bourbon, Vodka, Liquer 43, Kahlua

THE NUMEBER ONE SHOT!

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
8l.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
a7.
98.
99.
100.
101.

www.blowout.se
Sambucca, Tequila, Tabasco

BELLMAN'S LEG OPENER

Gin, Hasselndt, Angostura

BLUE ANGEL

Tequila, Curaco, Liquer 43

IRON HOOK

Dark Rum, Bananasg, Cocos, Triple Sec

BESO DE FUEGO

Brandy, Sambucea, Rom

SILICON BABE

Kanel, White Rum, Menthe

GYPSY KINGS INSTANT SANGRIA

Cointrea, Brandy, Liquer 483, Rom, Moscatel, Lemon

LUMUMBA RAPIDO
Brandy, Baily's, Cacao

TEXAS KNOCK OuT

Tequila, Liquer 43, Rasgberry, Lime

BOMBAY COOLER SHOOTER
Gin, Peach, Cranberry

LET'S GO PALMA

Rom, Lemon Liquer, Grenadine

SOHO BACK STREET CRAWLER

Bananas, Baily's, Vodka

CRAZY SWEDE
Aquavit, Puch, Vodka

TINTIN'S NIGHT SAFARI

White Rum, Bananas, White Cacao, Cocolada

® & .9

Vodka, Cranberry, Passionfruit

TIME TO GET A GUN

Bourbon, Tequila, Kahlua

NO BONE

Vodka, Chokomenthe, Cointreau

PICK-ME-UP COCKTAIL SHOT

Cognac, Vermouth, Pernod

NO FEAR SO FAR

Vodka, Sour Apple, Lemon Liquer

SO LONG SLING
Vodka, Gin, Cherry, Cranberry

CALEXICO CACTUS

Limetequila, Galliano, Bananas

N.S.C. CALACCA

Rom, Averna, Fernet, Melon

T.C.D. TAKING CARE OF MY DOGTAG

Sambucca, Baily's, Kahlua

TOBY OR NOT TOBY

Rom, Jamesgon, Chokomenthe

MICKEY'S MOUSE

Averna, Peach

PERRE PUNCHDRUNK
Vodka, Bourbon, Punch

ALKOHOLFRIA ALTERNATIV FINNES
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